Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kody Bradbury - (967054) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.31
2:22.39
2:30.43
2:32.41
2:33.01
2:35.27
2:43.43
2:51.05

3:01.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.31
2:22.39
2:30.43
2:33.01
2:32.41
2:35.27
2:43.43
2:51.05

3:01.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

497

351
301
263
221

WA Pts

497
456
387
367
372
351
301
263
221

Round

Round

F

Date

24/11119
25/11/18
26/11/17
03/12/16
18/12/16
01/10/16
05/12/15
01/03/15
29/11/14

Date

24/11119
25/11/18
2611117
18/12/16
03/12/16
01/10/16
05/12/15
01/03/15
29/11/14

Meet

RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2019

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs
Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
RTW Monson Club Championships

Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

RTW Monson Club Championships

Meet

RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2019

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs
Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016

RTW Monson Club Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

RTW Monson Club Championships

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge
Tunbridge Wells
Bromley
Cambridge
Tunbridge Wells
Gillingham

Tunbridge Wells

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge
Bromley
Tunbridge Wells
Cambridge
Tunbridge Wells
Gillingham

Tunbridge Wells

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



