Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kody Bradbury - (967054) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.31	497	F	24/11/19	RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2019	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:22.39	456	F	25/11/18	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:30.43	387	F	26/11/17	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge	RTW Monson	4
2:32.41	372	F	03/12/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:33.01	367	F	18/12/16	Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016	Bromley	RTW Monson	3
2:35.27	351	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	RTW Monson	2
2:43.43	301	F	05/12/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:51.05	263	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
3:01.22	221	Н	29/11/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.31	497	F	24/11/19	RTW Monson SC Club Championships 2019	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:22.39	456	F	25/11/18	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:30.43	387	F	26/11/17	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge	RTW Monson	4
2:33.01	367	F	18/12/16	Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016	Bromley	RTW Monson	3
2:32.41	372	F	03/12/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:35.27	351	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	RTW Monson	2
2:43.43	301	F	05/12/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:51.05	263	Н	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
3:01.22	221	Н	29/11/14	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS